.G P Uniado de Leiria

GP KARTING U.D.LEIRIA

Euroindy 0,910 Km

TREINOS 05-05-2010 15:14. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 54.822 +0.813 15:42:32.748 8 56.481 +0.341 15:38:16.782
(2) Ricardo Pateiro 13 55.008 +0.999 15:43:27.756 9 58.268 +2.128 15:39:15.050
1 1:03.074 +10.342 15:31:31.080 14 54.445 +0.436 15:44:22.201 10 56.685 +0.545 15:40:11.735
2 55.836 +3.104 15:32:26.916 15 54.009 - 15:45:16.210 11 56.140 - 15:41:07.875
3 57.248 +4.516 15:33:24.164 16 54.100 +0.091 15:46:10.310 12 58.035 +1.895 15:42:05.910
4 57.816 +5.084 15:34:21.980 13 58.670 +2.530 15:43:04.580
5 53.757 +1.025 15:35:15.737 (17) Vitor Moreno 14 1:06.715 +10.575 15:44:11.295
6 53.890 +1.158 15:36:09.627 1 1:08.547 +14.266 15:31:38.007 15 1:03.266 +7.126 15:45:14.561
7 54.942 +2.210 15:37:04.569 2 1:01.236 +6.955 15:32:39.243 16 1:00.076 +3.936 15:46:14.637
8 59.536 +6.804 15:38:04.105 3 1:00.404 +6.123 15:33:39.647
9 54.902 +2.170 15:38:59.007 4 1:00.540 +6.259 15:34:40.187 (13) Hugo Gomes
10 53.018 +0.286 15:39:52.025 5 58.137 +3.856 15:35:38.324 1 1:18.253 +21.858 15:32:04.728
11 54.134 +1.402 15:40:46.159 6 59.244 +4.963 15:36:37.568 2 1:13.777 +17.382 15:33:18.505
12 54.649 +1.917 15:41:40.808 7 59.287 +5.006 15:37:36.855 3 1:08.246 +11.851 15:34:26.751
13 1:05.086 +12.354 15:42:45.894 8 57.730 +3.449 15:38:34.585 4 1:08.297 +11.902 15:35:35.048
14 52.970 +0.238 15:43:38.864 9 1:02.475 +8.194 15:39:37.060 5 1:02.237 +5.842 15:36:37.285
15 52.732 - 15:44:31.596 10 1:02.388 +8.107 15:40:39.448 6 1:00.397 +4.002 15:37:37.682
16 53.045 +0.313 15:45:24.641 11 57.848 +3.567 15:41:37.296 7 1:00.444 +4.049 15:38:38.126
12 56.608 +2.327 15:42:33.904 8 59.270 +2.875 15:39:37.396
(8) Nuno Gomes 13 56.674 +2.393 15:43:30.578 9 1:03.737 +7.342 15:40:41.133
1 1:01.512 +7.849 15:31:40.723 14 54.281 - 15:44:24.859 10 58.317 +1.922 15:41:39.450
2 58.687 +5.024 15:32:39.410 15 55.481 +1.200 15:45:20.340 11 58.428 +2.033 15:42:37.878
3 57.174 +3.511 15:33:36.584 16 55.283 +1.002 15:46:15.623 12 56.395 - 15:43:34.273
4 55.757 +2.094 15:34:32.341 13 59.263 +2.868 15:44:33.536
5 59.176 +5.513 15:35:31.517 (15) Patrick Lopes 14 57.262 +0.867 15:45:30.798
6 55.030 +1.367 15:36:26.547 1 1:04.911 +10.430 15:32:20.408 15 1:04.681 +8.286 15:46:35.479
7 54.950 +1.287 15:37:21.497 2 58.409 +3.928 15:33:18.817
8 55.944 +2.281 15:38:17.441 3 56.958 +2.477 15:34:15.775 (19) Jodo Bastos
9 58.042 +4.379 15:39:15.483 4 56.159 +1.678 15:35:11.934 1 1:17.073 +20.053 15:32:06.663
10 56.265 +2.602 15:40:11.748 5 56.829 +2.348 15:36:08.763 2 1:10.855 +13.835 15:33:17.518
11 56.280 +2.617 15:41:08.028 6 1:48.036 +53.555 15:37:56.799 3 1:11.399 +14.379 15:34:28.917
12 55.237 +1.574 15:42:03.265 7 55.079 +0.598 15:38:51.878 4 1:05.419 +8.399 15:35:34.336
13 54.562 +0.899 15:42:57.827 8 55.297 +0.816 15:39:47.175 5 1:03.919 +6.899 15:36:38.255
14 55.178 +1.515 15:43:53.005 9 56.120 +1.639 15:40:43.295 6 1:00.243 +3.223 15:37:38.498
15 54.666 +1.003 15:44:47.671 10 56.463 +1.982 15:41:39.758 7 59.867 +2.847 15:38:38.365
16 53.663 - 15:45:41.334 1 57.651 +3.170 15:42:37.409 8 59.864 +2.844 15:39:38.229
12 54.802 +0.321 15:43:32.211 9 1:05.620 +8.600 15:40:43.849
(12) André Santos 13 54.481 - 15:44:26.692 10 1:04.308 +7.288 15:41:48.157
1 1:10.439 +16.463 15:31:50.486 14 54.820 +0.339 15:45:21.512 11 1:00.123 +3.103 15:42:48.280
2 1:02.262 +8.286 15:32:52.748 15 54.610 +0.129 15:46:16.122 12 1:00.251 +3.231 15:43:48.531
3 1:39.207 +45.231 15:34:31.955 13 58.122 +1.102 15:44:46.653
4 1:04.159 +10.183 15:35:36.114 (1) Jorge Silas 14 57.020 - 15:45:43.673
5 1:00.390 +6.414 15:36:36.504 1 1:11.613 +16.479 15:31:48.710
6 1:03.208 +9.232 15:37:39.712 2 1:02.549 +7.415 15:32:51.259 (4) Lito Vidigal
7 59.623 +5.647 15:38:39.335 3 1:02.618 +7.484 15:33:53.877 1 1:27.575 +30.236 15:32:21.325
8 58.303 +4.327 15:39:37.638 4 1:00.365 +5.231 15:34:54.242 2 1:15.010 +17.671 15:33:36.335
9 1:02.406 +8.430 15:40:40.044 5 1:01.910 +6.776 15:35:56.152 3 1:10.821 +13.482 15:34:47.156
10 56.112 +2.136 15:41:36.156 6 1:08.314 +13.180 15:37:04.466 4 1:08.771 +11.432 15:35:55.927
11 55.352 +1.376 15:42:31.508 7 1:01.082 +5.948 15:38:05.548 5 1:08.347 +11.008 15:37:04.274
12 55.627 +1.651 15:43:27.135 8 57.216 +2.082 15:39:02.764 6 1:05.621 +8.282 15:38:09.895
13 55.284 +1.308 15:44:22.419 9 57.786 +2.652 15:40:00.550 7 1:05.600 +8.261 15:39:15.495
14 53.976 - 15:45:16.395 10 57.701 +2.567 15:40:58.251 8 1:01.521 +4.182 15:40:17.016
15 56.194 +2.218 15:46:12.589 1 57.809 +2.675 15:41:56.060 9 1:01.410 +4.071 15:41:18.426
12 56.627 +1.493 15:42:52.687 10 1:00.696 +3.357 15:42:19.122
(9) Elias Silva 13 56.211 +1.077 15:43:48.898 11 59.534 +2.195 15:43:18.656
1 59.966 +5.957 15:32:09.678 14 55.134 - 15:44:44.032 12 58.454 +1.115 15:44:17.110
2 1:02.629 +8.620 15:33:12.307 15 55.559 +0.425 15:45:39.591 13 57.339 - 15:45:14.449
3 57.682 +3.673 15:34:09.989 14 58.067 +0.728 15:46:12.516
4 56.212 +2.203 15:35:06.201 (5) Rodolfo Vaz
5 56.162 +2.153 15:36:02.363 1 1:01.224 +5.084 15:31:25.642 (16) Ruben Brigido
6 56.771 +2.762 15:36:59.134 2 59.552 +3.412 15:32:25.194 1 1:18.165 +20.544 15:32:14.650
7 56.729 +2.720 15:37:55.863 3 58.474 +2.334 15:33:23.668 2 1:12.594 +14.973 15:33:27.244
8 55.502 +1.493 15:38:51.365 4 58.416 +2.276 15:34:22.084 3 1:11.010 +13.389 15:34:38.254
9 54.426 +0.417 15:39:45.791 5 56.659 +0.519 15:35:18.743 4 1:10.571 +12.950 15:35:48.825
10 56.590 +2.581 15:40:42.381 6 56.357 +0.217 15:36:15.100 5 1:07.844 +10.223 15:36:56.669
11 55.545 +1.536 15:41:37.926 7 1:05.201 +9.061 15:37:20.301 6 1:05.778 +8.157 15:38:02.447
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
7 1:00.104 +2.483  15:39:02.551 10 1:04.004 - 15:143:03.299
8 1:00.653 +3.032 15:40:03.204 11 1:08.290 +4.286 15:44:11.589
9 1:01.889 +4.268 15:41:05.093 12 1:09.191 +5.187 15:45:20.780
10 1:01.731 +4.110 15:42:06.824 13 1:07.767 +3.763 15:46:28.547
11 1:00.984 +3.363 15:43:07.808
12 58.726 +1.105  15:44:06.534 (6) Angeliko Duricik
13 57.968 +0.347 15:45:04.502 1 1:33.871 +29.376 15:32:25.222
14 57.621 | - 15:46:02.123 2 1:17.314 +12.819 15:33:42.536
3 1:14.944 +10.449 15:34:57.480
(7) Carlos Silva 4 1:11.988 +7.493 15:36:09.468
1 1:28.727 +29.297  15:31:54.392 5 1:10.662 +6.167  15:37:20.130
2 E - 15:32:53.822 6 1:09.237 +4.742 15:38:29.367
3 1:51.068 +51.638 15:34:44.890 7 1:07.124 +2.629 15:39:36.491
4 1:09.247 +9.817  15:35:54.137 8 1:06.772 +2.277  15:40:43.263
5 1:09.841 +10.411 15:37:03.978 9 1:05.790 +1.295 15:41:49.053
6 1:07.231 +7.801  15:38:11.209 10 1:04.495 - 15:142:53.548
7 1:05.561 +6.131 15:39:16.770 11 1:05.511 +1.016 15:43:59.059
8 1:04.530 +5.100 15:40:21.300 12 1:05.374 +0.879 15:45:04.433
9 1:03.205 +3.775 15:41:24.505 13 1:05.607 +1.112 15:46:10.040
10 1:22.307 +22.877 15:42:46.812
11 1:07.783 +8.353 15:43:54.595 (10) Paulo Vinicius
12 1:04.562 +5.132 15:44:59.157 1 1:27.848 +16.005 15:31:57.559
13 1:03.743 +4.313 15:46:02.900 2 1:17.082 +5.239 15:33:14.641
3 1:11.843 - 15:34:26.484
(11) Tiago luis 4 1:27.635 +15792  15:35:54.119
1 1:26.391 +26.425 15:32:01.495
1:16.545 +16.579  15:33:18.040 (18) Helder Godinho
3 1:11.669 +11.703 15:34:29.709 1 1:30.431 +14.176 15:31:58.541
4 1:08.531 +8.565 15:35:38.240 2 1:23.937 +7.682 15:33:22.478
5 1:04.934 +4.968 15:36:43.174 3 1:23.778 +7.523 15:34:46.256
6 1:48.942 +48.976 15:38:32.116 4 1:20.608 +4.353 15:36:06.864
7 1:04.550 +4.584 15:39:36.666 5 1:18.604 +2.349 15:37:25.468
8 1:08.125 +8.159 15:40:44.791 6 1:19.163 +2.908 15:38:44.631
9 1:03.461 +3.495 15:41:48.252 7 1:20.505 +4.250 15:40:05.136
10 1:03.527 +3.561 15:42:51.779 8 1:19.962 +3.707  15:41:25.098
11 1:01.590 +1.624 15:43:53.369 9 1:20.819 +4.564 15:42:45.917
12 59.966 - 15:44:53.335 10 1:17.739 +1.484 15:44:03.656
13 1:16.298 +16.332 15:46:09.633 1 1:16.396 +0.141 15:45:20.052
12 1:16.255 - 15:46:36.307
(14) Vjatseslav Zahovhiao
1 1:09.775 +9.654 15:32:09.207
1:02.884 +2.763 15:33:12.091
3 1:01.902 +1.781 15:34:13.993
4 1:01.762 +1.641 15:35:15.755
5 1:02.247 +2.126 15:36:18.002
6 1:01.639 +1.518 15:37:19.641
7 1:01.398 +1.277 15:38:21.039
8 1:03.156 +3.035 15:39:24.195
9 1:02.326 +2.205 15:40:26.521
10 1:03.819 +3.698 15:41:30.340
11 1:02.104 +1.983 15:42:32.444
12 1:00.868 +0.747 15:43:33.312
13 1:00.160 +0.039 15:44:33.472
14 1:00.121 - 15:45:33.593
15 1:01.947 +1.826 15:46:35.540
(3) Marco Soares
1 1:20.152 +16.148 15:32:09.026
2 1:15.637 +11.633 15:33:24.663
3 1:18.818 +14.814 15:34:43.481
4 1:11.441 +7.437 15:35:54.922
5 1:11.710 +7.706 15:37:06.632
6 1:12.183 +8.179 15:38:18.815
7 1:19.309 +15.305 15:39:38.124
8 1:11.041 +7.037 15:40:49.165
9 1:10.130 +6.126 15:41:59.295
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